
WEEKEND Flinders to Adelaide                                                                                                                                      Train & Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

AM/PM

N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7

Flinders,                                                           

Stop 27 Main South Rd 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47

Tonsley,                                                           

Stop 27A Bradley Grove 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51

Mitchell Park,                                                      

Stop 25 Bradley Grove 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53

Woodlands Park,                                                            

Stop 17 Adelaide Tce 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59

Train Services Woodlands Park to 

Adelaide Showground

Woodlands Park 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04

Edwardstown 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06

Emerson 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07

Clarence Park 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09

Goodwood 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12

Adelaide Showground 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13

Substitute Bus Services Adelaide 

Showground to Adelaide N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4

Adelaide Showground,                                

Temp Stop Rose Tce
7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18

Adelaide, Stop W1 North Terrace 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32

Substitute Bus Services                      

Flinders to Woodlands Park

AM

Transfer from Substitute Bus to Train

Transfer from Train to Substitute Bus 



WEEKEND Flinders to Adelaide                                                                                                                                      Train & Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

 

N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7

Flinders,                                                           

Stop 27 Main South Rd 12.17 12.47 1.17 1.47 2.17 2.47 3.17 3.47 4.17 4.47 5.17 5.47

Tonsley,                                                              

Stop 27A Bradley Grove 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51

Mitchell Park,                                                  

Stop 25 Bradley Grove 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53

Woodlands Park,                                                                         

Stop 17 Adelaide Tce 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59

Train Services Woodlands Park to 

Adelaide Showground

Woodlands Park 12.34 1.04 1.34 2.04 2.34 3.04 3.34 4.04 4.34 5.04 5.34 6.04

Edwardstown 12.36 1.06 1.36 2.06 2.36 3.06 3.36 4.06 4.36 5.06 5.36 6.06

Emerson 12.37 1.07 1.37 2.07 2.37 3.07 3.37 4.07 4.37 5.07 5.37 6.07

Clarence Park 12.39 1.09 1.39 2.09 2.39 3.09 3.39 4.09 4.39 5.09 5.39 6.09

Goodwood 12.42 1.12 1.42 2.12 2.42 3.12 3.42 4.12 4.42 5.12 5.42 6.12

Adelaide Showground 12.43 1.13 1.43 2.13 2.43 3.13 3.43 4.13 4.43 5.13 5.43 6.13

Substitute Bus Services Adelaide 

Showground to Adelaide N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4

Adelaide Showground,                                

Temp Stop Rose Tce 12.48 1.18 1.48 2.18 2.48 3.18 3.48 4.18 4.48 5.18 5.48 6.18

Adelaide, Stop W1 North Terrace 1.02 1.32 2.02 2.32 3.02 3.32 4.02 4.32 5.02 5.32 6.02 6.32

Transfer from Train to Substitute Bus 

Substitute Bus Services                      

Flinders to Woodlands Park

PM

Transfer from Substitute Bus to Train



WEEKEND Flinders to Adelaide                                                                                                                                      Train & Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

 

N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7

Flinders,                                                           

Stop 27 Main South Rd 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.02

Tonsley,                                                              

Stop 27A Bradley Grove 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.06

Mitchell Park,                                                  

Stop 25 Bradley Grove 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.08

Woodlands Park,                                                                         

Stop 17 Adelaide Tce 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47

Train Services Woodlands Park to 

Adelaide Showground

Woodlands Park 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04

Edwardstown 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.16

Emerson 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.18

Clarence Park 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.20

Goodwood 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.22

Adelaide Showground 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13

Substitute Bus Services Adelaide 

Showground to Adelaide N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4 N4

Adelaide Showground,                                

Temp Stop Rose Tce 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18

Adelaide, Stop W1 North Terrace 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 12.36

Substitute Bus Services                      

Flinders to Woodlands Park

Transfer from Substitute Bus to Train
12.14

12.24

PM PM/AM

Transfer from Train to Substitute Bus 



WEEKEND Flinders to Adelaide                                                                                                                                      Train & Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

 


